
T O U R  S U M M A R Y

Join Hammond Tours & Travel as we head to Casino
Rama, where you'll experience a beautiful scenic
drive in our motorcoach and get to enjoy 5 hours on
your own at Casino Rama where you can enjoy slots,
tables, lunch and good company!

10:00 AM
Penetang Tim Hortons (near the legion)
10:15 AM
Midland Ave, Circle K (Midland Ave bus Stop)
10:25 AM
Midland Rec Centre (near the curling club)
10:27 AM 
Corner of King and Galloway 
(Curbside near the stoplights Parkside
Apartments)
10:40 AM
Port McNicol (Convenient Store Front)
10:50 AM
Victoria Harbor, Oakwood Community Centre
11:00 AM
Coldwater Seniors Apartments 11 Mill St,
Corner of Bush and Mill St
11:15 AM
 A&W Parking Lot Monarch Drive
5:00 PM MOTORCOACH DEPARTS CASINO
PROMPTLY

2026 CASINO RAMA TOUR
DATES

January 6
February 3

March 3
April 7
May 5
June 2
July 7

August 4
September 1

October 6
November 3
December 1

PICK UP TIMES & LOCATIONS

Phone-705-645-2583 (Local)   1-800-563-1885 (Toll Free)

e-mail:  travel@hammondtours.ca

TICO #:50026098

$10.00 per person (cash on bus)
*trip includes roundtrip Hammond

transportation and $10.00 in free casino
slot play upon arrival

**Patrons must be 19 years or older and be prepared to present
valid photo identification upon request

CASINO RAMA


